
07/01/2020 

STAFF NAME EXT  TELEPHONE ROLE WORKING PATTERN EMAIL ADDRESS 

IT Support 41718     41726      40872 IT Support staff  

MEDICAL SCHOOL BUILDING 

Alice Elwin 52044 020 8108 2044 Project Administrator for the Dad’s Health Study Mon, Tue, Wed AM a.elwin@ucl.ac.uk 

Aqsa Hjiej-Andaloussi 52032 020 3108 2032       IFWH Administrator and HR support a.hjiej-andaloussi@ucl.ac.uk 

Carla Logon-Bishop 40834 020 7679 0834    PA to Prof N. Marlow & Prof J. Stephenson 

Monday & Thursday 10am – 2pm remote 
working in the pm 
Tuesday & Wednesday 10am – 6:30pm 
Friday 10am – 2:30pm remote working 

neil.marlow-pa@ucl.ac.uk 
judith.stephenson-pa@ucl.ac.uk 
c.logon@ucl.ac.uk 

Christina Ahlfors 52033 020 3108 2033       Senior HR Administrator c.ahlfors@ucl.ac.uk 

Hanaa El Hachami 52029 020 3108 2029     Laboratory Manager Mon, Tue & Wed AM h.hachami@ucl.ac.uk 

Ian Waller 52030 020 3108 2030 Finance Manager Mon, Wed, Thu, remote working Tue, Fri i.waller@ucl.ac.uk 

Marcia Jacks 52035 020 3108 2035       Institute Manager m.jacks@ucl.ac.uk 

Vacant 40748 020 7679 0748 Costing Officer  

Sarah Clegg 52031 020 3108 2031 Purchasing Officer  sarah.clegg@ucl.ac.uk 

Sarah Mayhew 46060 020 7679 6060 EA to Anna David (Institute’s Director)  Fri remote working sarah.mayhew@ucl.ac.uk 

CHENIES MEWS 

Dawn Mitchell 46050 020 7679 6050    Education Administration Manager  Starting Monday 3rd Feb 2020 

Deborah Blessing  46054 020 7679 6054 Teaching Administrator (MSc)  Mon, Tue , Wed pm d.blessing@ucl.ac.uk 

Jenny Rattray 40837 020 7679 0837    MBBS Module Manager (WH/MH Module B Year 5) Wed, Fri, remote working Thu j.rattray@ucl.ac.uk 

Rebeca Eaton  46054 020 7679 6054 Teaching Administrator (iBSc)  Mon, Tue AM, Wed l.eaton@ucl.ac.uk  

Wendy Pereira 40839 020 7679 0839 Teaching Administrator (WH/MH Module B Year 5) Mon, Wed, Fri w.pereira@ucl.ac.uk 

ROYAL FREE (HAMPSTEAD CAMPUS) 

Jenny Rattray 59249 020 3108 9249     MBBS Module Manager (WH/MH Module B Year 5  Mon, Tue, remote working Thu j.rattray@ucl.ac.uk 

Contact Information for the IfWH Professional Services Team


